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XI Cto. de España Alevín
Ciudad Real, 11 - 14/7/2024

Prueba 7 Masc., 800m Libre Alevín Masculino
11/07/2024 - 18:41 Resultados
MMN 13 8:48.00 TOPE RFEN
MMN 12 9:10.90 TOPE RFEN
Puntos: FINA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

12 años

1. CARRASCO SANCHEZ Aitor 12 C.N. Sabadell 9:43.75 26,00 464
50m: 32.26 32.26 250m: 2:58.68 36.86 450m: 5:25.51 36.52 650m: 7:55.32 37.94

100m: 1:08.67 36.41 300m: 3:35.57 36.89 500m: 6:02.99 37.48 700m: 8:31.18 35.86
150m: 1:45.20 36.53 350m: 4:12.18 36.61 550m: 6:40.32 37.33 750m: 9:08.46 37.28
200m: 2:21.82 36.62 400m: 4:48.99 36.81 600m: 7:17.38 37.06 800m: 9:43.75 35.29

2. CHOJNACKI Filip 12 C.N. Inca 9:53.68 22,00 441
50m: 31.06 31.06 250m: 2:58.58 37.20 450m: 5:27.54 37.33 650m: 7:59.43 38.15

100m: 1:07.17 36.11 300m: 3:35.72 37.14 500m: 6:05.73 38.19 700m: 8:38.25 38.82
150m: 1:44.02 36.85 350m: 4:12.74 37.02 550m: 6:43.28 37.55 750m: 9:16.06 37.81
200m: 2:21.38 37.36 400m: 4:50.21 37.47 600m: 7:21.28 38.00 800m: 9:53.68 37.62

3. NAZABAL Esteban 12 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 10:06.87 19,00 413
50m: 32.65 32.65 250m: 3:02.75 37.54 450m: 5:36.28 38.52 650m: 8:12.65 39.13

100m: 1:09.79 37.14 300m: 3:40.89 38.14 500m: 6:15.40 39.12 700m: 8:52.15 39.50
150m: 1:47.27 37.48 350m: 4:19.47 38.58 550m: 6:54.11 38.71 750m: 9:30.12 37.97
200m: 2:25.21 37.94 400m: 4:57.76 38.29 600m: 7:33.52 39.41 800m: 10:06.87 36.75

4. CONEJO DÍAZ Rubén 12 C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 10:08.60 17,00 409
50m: 32.73 32.73 250m: 3:04.66 38.53 450m: 5:39.23 38.82 650m: 8:15.54 39.30

100m: 1:09.67 36.94 300m: 3:43.66 39.00 500m: 6:18.33 39.10 700m: 8:54.08 38.54
150m: 1:47.72 38.05 350m: 4:22.25 38.59 550m: 6:57.96 39.63 750m: 9:32.59 38.51
200m: 2:26.13 38.41 400m: 5:00.41 38.16 600m: 7:36.24 38.28 800m: 10:08.60 36.01

5. SARRIÓN GÓMEZ Iván 12 C.N. Albacete 10:09.40 16,00 408
50m: 33.16 33.16 250m: 3:08.01 39.25 450m: 5:42.63 38.00 650m: 8:17.06 38.65

100m: 1:11.26 38.10 300m: 3:46.61 38.60 500m: 6:21.01 38.38 700m: 8:56.24 39.18
150m: 1:49.49 38.23 350m: 4:25.71 39.10 550m: 6:59.27 38.26 750m: 9:34.52 38.28
200m: 2:28.76 39.27 400m: 5:04.63 38.92 600m: 7:38.41 39.14 800m: 10:09.40 34.88

6. GARCIA GARNIKA Asier 12 C.N. Logroño 10:10.22 15,00 406
50m: 34.02 34.02 250m: 3:06.89 37.96 450m: 5:40.65 37.82 650m: 8:15.99 38.76

100m: 1:12.43 38.41 300m: 3:45.61 38.72 500m: 6:19.65 39.00 700m: 8:54.64 38.65
150m: 1:50.54 38.11 350m: 4:24.02 38.41 550m: 6:58.23 38.58 750m: 9:32.98 38.34
200m: 2:28.93 38.39 400m: 5:02.83 38.81 600m: 7:37.23 39.00 800m: 10:10.22 37.24

7. MARTINEZ ROS Alex 12 C.N. Terrassa 10:13.09 14,00 401
50m: 34.25 34.25 250m: 3:08.03 38.48 450m: 5:43.43 38.50 650m: 8:18.65 37.96

100m: 1:12.39 38.14 300m: 3:47.65 39.62 500m: 6:22.60 39.17 700m: 8:58.48 39.83
150m: 1:50.41 38.02 350m: 4:26.10 38.45 550m: 7:01.14 38.54 750m: 9:36.43 37.95
200m: 2:29.55 39.14 400m: 5:04.93 38.83 600m: 7:40.69 39.55 800m: 10:13.09 36.66

8. CRUZ DOMINGO Yago 12 C.N. Sabadell 10:13.25 13,00 400
50m: 34.24 34.24 250m: 3:07.08 38.31 450m: 5:42.20 38.31 650m: 8:19.17 39.00

100m: 1:12.04 37.80 300m: 3:45.88 38.80 500m: 6:21.57 39.37 700m: 8:58.02 38.85
150m: 1:50.08 38.04 350m: 4:24.76 38.88 550m: 7:00.50 38.93 750m: 9:36.62 38.60
200m: 2:28.77 38.69 400m: 5:03.89 39.13 600m: 7:40.17 39.67 800m: 10:13.25 36.63
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9. MATSUMURA PÉREZ Lucas Kenzo 12 C.E. Mediterrani 10:16.62 12,00 394
50m: 34.35 34.35 250m: 3:09.36 39.09 450m: 5:45.34 39.10 650m: 8:21.95 39.18

100m: 1:12.62 38.27 300m: 3:48.32 38.96 500m: 6:24.36 39.02 700m: 9:01.37 39.42
150m: 1:51.23 38.61 350m: 4:27.19 38.87 550m: 7:03.33 38.97 750m: 9:39.34 37.97
200m: 2:30.27 39.04 400m: 5:06.24 39.05 600m: 7:42.77 39.44 800m: 10:16.62 37.28

10. ORTIZ PEREZ David 12 C.D. Amaya 10:18.75 11,00 390
50m: 33.77 33.77 250m: 3:06.75 37.77 450m: 5:42.99 39.29 650m: 8:21.29 39.51

100m: 1:12.15 38.38 300m: 3:45.79 39.04 500m: 6:22.45 39.46 700m: 9:01.12 39.83
150m: 1:50.46 38.31 350m: 4:24.98 39.19 550m: 7:01.85 39.40 750m: 9:39.79 38.67
200m: 2:28.98 38.52 400m: 5:03.70 38.72 600m: 7:41.78 39.93 800m: 10:18.75 38.96

11. TEMESSEK Elies 12 C.N. Barcelona 10:19.11 10,00 389
50m: 32.42 32.42 250m: 3:03.41 38.65 450m: 5:40.50 39.51 650m: 8:20.55 39.80

100m: 1:08.99 36.57 300m: 3:42.24 38.83 500m: 6:20.73 40.23 700m: 9:00.78 40.23
150m: 1:46.44 37.45 350m: 4:21.47 39.23 550m: 7:00.97 40.24 750m: 9:40.73 39.95
200m: 2:24.76 38.32 400m: 5:00.99 39.52 600m: 7:40.75 39.78 800m: 10:19.11 38.38

12. LLORIS CALERO Alvaro 12 C.D.N. Cordoba 10:19.98 9,00 387
50m: 34.36 34.36 250m: 3:07.72 38.58 450m: 5:44.59 38.67 650m: 8:23.96 39.50

100m: 1:12.40 38.04 300m: 3:46.95 39.23 500m: 6:24.39 39.80 700m: 9:04.00 40.04
150m: 1:51.26 38.86 350m: 4:26.80 39.85 550m: 7:04.01 39.62 750m: 9:42.88 38.88
200m: 2:29.14 37.88 400m: 5:05.92 39.12 600m: 7:44.46 40.45 800m: 10:19.98 37.10

13. SANCHEZ ANAYA Guillermo 12 C.D. Sek 10:22.86 8,00 382
50m: 33.90 33.90 250m: 3:08.50 38.61 450m: 5:48.23 39.75 650m: 8:28.39 40.11

100m: 1:12.50 38.60 300m: 3:47.93 39.43 500m: 6:28.66 40.43 700m: 9:08.72 40.33
150m: 1:51.22 38.72 350m: 4:28.35 40.42 550m: 7:08.32 39.66 750m: 9:47.26 38.54
200m: 2:29.89 38.67 400m: 5:08.48 40.13 600m: 7:48.28 39.96 800m: 10:22.86 35.60

14. ORTEGA ENRIQUE Yeray 12 C.N. Menditxo 10:24.84 7,00 378
50m: 34.20 34.20 250m: 3:08.65 38.88 450m: 5:48.09 39.65 650m: 8:27.81 39.52

100m: 1:12.05 37.85 300m: 3:48.47 39.82 500m: 6:28.63 40.54 700m: 9:07.59 39.78
150m: 1:50.97 38.92 350m: 4:28.26 39.79 550m: 7:07.80 39.17 750m: 9:46.34 38.75
200m: 2:29.77 38.80 400m: 5:08.44 40.18 600m: 7:48.29 40.49 800m: 10:24.84 38.50

15. ALONSO BARQUILLA Héctor 12 C.D. Gredos San Diego 10:37.09 - 357
50m: 33.88 33.88 250m: 3:08.68 38.37 450m: 5:51.19 40.52 650m: 8:35.67 40.97

100m: 1:12.58 38.70 300m: 3:49.15 40.47 500m: 6:32.28 41.09 700m: 9:17.72 42.05
150m: 1:50.91 38.33 350m: 4:29.45 40.30 550m: 7:12.87 40.59 750m: 9:57.52 39.80
200m: 2:30.31 39.40 400m: 5:10.67 41.22 600m: 7:54.70 41.83 800m: 10:37.09 39.57

16. VIERA MORAGA Mario 12 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 10:46.54 - 341
50m: 34.52 34.52 250m: 3:11.52 40.27 450m: 5:59.45 41.83 650m: 8:48.42 42.38

100m: 1:12.14 37.62 300m: 3:53.14 41.62 500m: 6:41.62 42.17 700m: 9:29.74 41.32
150m: 1:51.28 39.14 350m: 4:35.35 42.21 550m: 7:23.67 42.05 750m: 10:09.51 39.77
200m: 2:31.25 39.97 400m: 5:17.62 42.27 600m: 8:06.04 42.37 800m: 10:46.54 37.03

17. LÓPEZ ALDEA Gonzalo 12 C.D.N. Sanlucar 10:47.04 - 341
50m: 33.85 33.85 250m: 3:14.24 41.87 450m: 6:02.50 42.27 650m: 8:49.64 39.65

100m: 1:12.05 38.20 300m: 3:55.95 41.71 500m: 6:44.67 42.17 700m: 9:32.05 42.41
150m: 1:51.74 39.69 350m: 4:37.75 41.80 550m: 7:27.51 42.84 750m: 10:10.41 38.36
200m: 2:32.37 40.63 400m: 5:20.23 42.48 600m: 8:09.99 42.48 800m: 10:47.04 36.63
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1. MUÑOZ REDONDO Alex 11 C.N. Sabadell 8:56.41 26,00 598
50m: 29.33 29.33 250m: 2:43.25 34.12 450m: 5:00.25 34.13 650m: 7:16.99 34.18

100m: 1:02.07 32.74 300m: 3:17.48 34.23 500m: 5:34.13 33.88 700m: 7:51.08 34.09
150m: 1:35.49 33.42 350m: 3:51.64 34.16 550m: 6:08.61 34.48 750m: 8:23.61 32.53
200m: 2:09.13 33.64 400m: 4:26.12 34.48 600m: 6:42.81 34.20 800m: 8:56.41 32.80

2. MARTINEZ LOPEZ Marco 11 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena 9:22.37 22,00 519
50m: 29.89 29.89 250m: 2:47.06 35.04 450m: 5:09.21 35.30 650m: 7:34.45 36.06

100m: 1:02.83 32.94 300m: 3:22.32 35.26 500m: 5:45.61 36.40 700m: 8:11.21 36.76
150m: 1:37.15 34.32 350m: 3:58.09 35.77 550m: 6:21.45 35.84 750m: 8:46.99 35.78
200m: 2:12.02 34.87 400m: 4:33.91 35.82 600m: 6:58.39 36.94 800m: 9:22.37 35.38

3. MARMOL RUIZ David 11 C.N. Murcia San Jorge 9:31.35 19,00 495
50m: 31.50 31.50 250m: 2:53.94 35.76 450m: 5:18.89 36.06 650m: 7:43.66 36.11

100m: 1:07.07 35.57 300m: 3:30.84 36.90 500m: 5:55.15 36.26 700m: 8:20.03 36.37
150m: 1:42.33 35.26 350m: 4:06.42 35.58 550m: 6:31.52 36.37 750m: 8:56.13 36.10
200m: 2:18.18 35.85 400m: 4:42.83 36.41 600m: 7:07.55 36.03 800m: 9:31.35 35.22

4. IZAGUIRRE NESSI Anthony Xavier 11 C.N. Teneteide 9:32.18 17,00 493
50m: 31.58 31.58 250m: 2:54.16 36.26 450m: 5:19.32 36.14 650m: 7:44.16 36.02

100m: 1:06.24 34.66 300m: 3:30.47 36.31 500m: 5:55.48 36.16 700m: 8:21.10 36.94
150m: 1:41.61 35.37 350m: 4:06.84 36.37 550m: 6:31.51 36.03 750m: 8:57.01 35.91
200m: 2:17.90 36.29 400m: 4:43.18 36.34 600m: 7:08.14 36.63 800m: 9:32.18 35.17

5. COLOM CARRERES Xavier 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 9:35.22 16,00 485
50m: 31.08 31.08 250m: 2:53.02 36.24 450m: 5:18.75 36.10 650m: 7:46.88 37.00

100m: 1:05.31 34.23 300m: 3:29.50 36.48 500m: 5:55.83 37.08 700m: 8:23.49 36.61
150m: 1:40.54 35.23 350m: 4:05.88 36.38 550m: 6:32.85 37.02 750m: 8:59.63 36.14
200m: 2:16.78 36.24 400m: 4:42.65 36.77 600m: 7:09.88 37.03 800m: 9:35.22 35.59

6. COCERA CORDON Unai 11 C.N. Metropole 9:39.06 15,00 475
50m: 31.50 31.50 250m: 2:54.84 36.28 450m: 5:22.58 36.51 650m: 7:50.03 36.52

100m: 1:07.02 35.52 300m: 3:32.05 37.21 500m: 6:00.14 37.56 700m: 8:27.38 37.35
150m: 1:42.20 35.18 350m: 4:08.49 36.44 550m: 6:36.16 36.02 750m: 9:03.15 35.77
200m: 2:18.56 36.36 400m: 4:46.07 37.58 600m: 7:13.51 37.35 800m: 9:39.06 35.91

7. VILLADA PEREZ Alberto 11 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena 9:39.75 14,00 474
50m: 31.99 31.99 250m: 2:56.46 36.62 450m: 5:23.24 36.69 650m: 7:50.64 37.04

100m: 1:07.33 35.34 300m: 3:33.16 36.70 500m: 6:00.45 37.21 700m: 8:27.32 36.68
150m: 1:43.24 35.91 350m: 4:09.65 36.49 550m: 6:37.00 36.55 750m: 9:04.07 36.75
200m: 2:19.84 36.60 400m: 4:46.55 36.90 600m: 7:13.60 36.60 800m: 9:39.75 35.68

8. FERNANDEZ ABEL Adrian 11 C.N. Portamiña Lugo 9:44.51 13,00 462
50m: 31.21 31.21 250m: 2:54.68 36.51 450m: 5:22.39 36.97 650m: 7:52.21 37.56

100m: 1:06.42 35.21 300m: 3:31.63 36.95 500m: 5:59.75 37.36 700m: 8:30.10 37.89
150m: 1:41.99 35.57 350m: 4:08.30 36.67 550m: 6:36.91 37.16 750m: 9:07.47 37.37
200m: 2:18.17 36.18 400m: 4:45.42 37.12 600m: 7:14.65 37.74 800m: 9:44.51 37.04

9. LOMEÑA CALLE Daniel 11 C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 9:47.90 12,00 454
50m: 31.65 31.65 250m: 2:57.87 36.70 450m: 5:28.78 37.84 650m: 7:58.52 37.64

100m: 1:07.57 35.92 300m: 3:35.69 37.82 500m: 6:06.55 37.77 700m: 8:35.74 37.22
150m: 1:43.86 36.29 350m: 4:12.92 37.23 550m: 6:43.57 37.02 750m: 9:11.95 36.21
200m: 2:21.17 37.31 400m: 4:50.94 38.02 600m: 7:20.88 37.31 800m: 9:47.90 35.95
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10. BORRAZAS RODRIGUEZ Mauro 11 Casino De La Coruña 9:49.49 11,00 451
50m: 32.51 32.51 250m: 3:00.35 37.00 450m: 5:29.89 36.96 650m: 7:58.83 36.56

100m: 1:08.96 36.45 300m: 3:37.62 37.27 500m: 6:07.18 37.29 700m: 8:36.38 37.55
150m: 1:45.97 37.01 350m: 4:15.30 37.68 550m: 6:44.98 37.80 750m: 9:13.16 36.78
200m: 2:23.35 37.38 400m: 4:52.93 37.63 600m: 7:22.27 37.29 800m: 9:49.49 36.33

11. HERNÁNDEZ LUQUERO Marco 11 C.D. El Valle 9:50.61 10,00 448
50m: 32.27 32.27 250m: 2:59.95 37.25 450m: 5:29.83 36.85 650m: 8:00.18 37.19

100m: 1:08.46 36.19 300m: 3:37.61 37.66 500m: 6:07.39 37.56 700m: 8:38.00 37.82
150m: 1:45.25 36.79 350m: 4:15.25 37.64 550m: 6:45.28 37.89 750m: 9:14.94 36.94
200m: 2:22.70 37.45 400m: 4:52.98 37.73 600m: 7:22.99 37.71 800m: 9:50.61 35.67

12. KORIAKA Volodymyr 11 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 9:52.56 9,00 444
50m: 33.25 33.25 250m: 3:02.08 37.78 450m: 5:32.63 37.65 650m: 8:03.97 37.90

100m: 1:09.58 36.33 300m: 3:39.96 37.88 500m: 6:10.34 37.71 700m: 8:40.75 36.78
150m: 1:46.65 37.07 350m: 4:17.65 37.69 550m: 6:48.32 37.98 750m: 9:17.33 36.58
200m: 2:24.30 37.65 400m: 4:54.98 37.33 600m: 7:26.07 37.75 800m: 9:52.56 35.23

13. MORALEDA RIVERA Gonzalo 11 A.D.N. Mostoles 9:58.99 8,00 430
50m: 32.03 32.03 250m: 3:02.25 37.79 450m: 5:35.66 38.08 650m: 8:07.40 37.62

100m: 1:08.98 36.95 300m: 3:41.02 38.77 500m: 6:14.39 38.73 700m: 8:45.22 37.82
150m: 1:46.15 37.17 350m: 4:19.20 38.18 550m: 6:52.02 37.63 750m: 9:22.63 37.41
200m: 2:24.46 38.31 400m: 4:57.58 38.38 600m: 7:29.78 37.76 800m: 9:58.99 36.36

14. MARTINEZ GUILLEN Manuel 11 C.N. Elche 10:00.25 7,00 427
50m: 33.04 33.04 250m: 3:02.23 37.48 450m: 5:35.27 38.29 650m: 8:09.35 38.47

100m: 1:09.43 36.39 300m: 3:40.26 38.03 500m: 6:13.21 37.94 700m: 8:48.37 39.02
150m: 1:46.48 37.05 350m: 4:18.57 38.31 550m: 6:51.91 38.70 750m: 9:24.70 36.33
200m: 2:24.75 38.27 400m: 4:56.98 38.41 600m: 7:30.88 38.97 800m: 10:00.25 35.55

15. PELAEZ ZAMBRANA Pablo 11 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 10:02.63 6,00 422
50m: 32.99 32.99 250m: 3:04.24 37.85 450m: 5:38.52 38.83 650m: 8:12.78 38.91

100m: 1:10.38 37.39 300m: 3:42.66 38.42 500m: 6:17.01 38.49 700m: 8:50.59 37.81
150m: 1:47.74 37.36 350m: 4:20.84 38.18 550m: 6:55.18 38.17 750m: 9:27.51 36.92
200m: 2:26.39 38.65 400m: 4:59.69 38.85 600m: 7:33.87 38.69 800m: 10:02.63 35.12

16. MILLÁN TRIVIÑO Aaron 11 C.D.N. Cordoba 10:04.05 - 419
50m: 31.75 31.75 250m: 3:00.40 37.38 450m: 5:33.62 38.91 650m: 8:08.96 39.27

100m: 1:08.19 36.44 300m: 3:38.32 37.92 500m: 6:12.18 38.56 700m: 8:47.36 38.40
150m: 1:45.15 36.96 350m: 4:16.43 38.11 550m: 6:51.21 39.03 750m: 9:26.52 39.16
200m: 2:23.02 37.87 400m: 4:54.71 38.28 600m: 7:29.69 38.48 800m: 10:04.05 37.53

17. ALEMAN QUINTANA Pablo 11 C.N. Metropole 10:08.91 - 409
50m: 32.61 32.61 250m: 3:04.64 38.91 450m: 5:39.94 37.97 650m: 8:16.19 38.58

100m: 1:09.20 36.59 300m: 3:44.53 39.89 500m: 6:19.38 39.44 700m: 8:54.88 38.69
150m: 1:47.00 37.80 350m: 4:22.78 38.25 550m: 6:58.31 38.93 750m: 9:32.38 37.50
200m: 2:25.73 38.73 400m: 5:01.97 39.19 600m: 7:37.61 39.30 800m: 10:08.91 36.53

18. PRIETO PIÑEIRO Alejandro 11 Casino De La Coruña 10:10.61 - 405
50m: 31.49 31.49 250m: 3:01.51 38.89 450m: 5:37.67 40.06 650m: 8:16.10 39.12

100m: 1:07.42 35.93 300m: 3:39.46 37.95 500m: 6:17.37 39.70 700m: 8:54.72 38.62
150m: 1:44.44 37.02 350m: 4:18.22 38.76 550m: 6:57.20 39.83 750m: 9:32.92 38.20
200m: 2:22.62 38.18 400m: 4:57.61 39.39 600m: 7:36.98 39.78 800m: 10:10.61 37.69
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19. ROIG MORENO Marc 11 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 10:13.37 - 400
50m: 33.61 33.61 250m: 3:06.42 38.49 450m: 5:40.57 38.58 650m: 8:17.09 38.82

100m: 1:11.34 37.73 300m: 3:45.24 38.82 500m: 6:20.24 39.67 700m: 8:57.13 40.04
150m: 1:49.18 37.84 350m: 4:22.82 37.58 550m: 6:58.56 38.32 750m: 9:35.25 38.12
200m: 2:27.93 38.75 400m: 5:01.99 39.17 600m: 7:38.27 39.71 800m: 10:13.37 38.12

20. LOPEZ COLAS Jon Ander 11 C.D. Amaya 10:15.95 - 395
50m: 33.19 33.19 250m: 3:06.48 38.91 450m: 5:43.42 38.67 650m: 8:21.93 39.72

100m: 1:10.29 37.10 300m: 3:45.44 38.96 500m: 6:22.87 39.45 700m: 9:01.47 39.54
150m: 1:48.49 38.20 350m: 4:25.31 39.87 550m: 7:02.81 39.94 750m: 9:39.36 37.89
200m: 2:27.57 39.08 400m: 5:04.75 39.44 600m: 7:42.21 39.40 800m: 10:15.95 36.59

21. MÁRQUEZ BORNES Xabi 11 C.N. Pinetons Cardedeu 10:18.04 - 391
50m: 33.48 33.48 250m: 3:06.86 39.13 450m: 5:43.05 39.31 650m: 8:21.65 39.27

100m: 1:11.01 37.53 300m: 3:45.51 38.65 500m: 6:22.66 39.61 700m: 9:00.91 39.26
150m: 1:49.33 38.32 350m: 4:24.53 39.02 550m: 7:01.64 38.98 750m: 9:39.76 38.85
200m: 2:27.73 38.40 400m: 5:03.74 39.21 600m: 7:42.38 40.74 800m: 10:18.04 38.28

22. VILLAFRANCA MARCOS-ALBERCA Borja11 C.N. Criptana Gigantes 10:22.86 - 382
50m: 32.48 32.48 250m: 3:06.16 38.66 450m: 5:45.05 39.88 700m: 9:04.92 1:20.55

100m: 1:10.41 37.93 300m: 3:45.87 39.71 500m: 6:25.16 40.11 750m: 9:45.28 40.36
150m: 1:48.25 37.84 350m: 4:25.45 39.58 550m: 7:04.40 39.24 800m: 10:22.86 37.58
200m: 2:27.50 39.25 400m: 5:05.17 39.72 600m: 7:44.37 39.97

23. PASCUAL IBAÑEZ Adria 11 Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natación11:05.59 - 313
50m: 36.21 36.21 300m: 4:07.05 1:24.46 500m: 6:55.61 1:23.94 700m: 9:44.32 1:23.81

100m: 1:17.83 41.62 350m: 4:49.51 42.46 550m: 7:37.58 41.97 750m: 10:25.54 41.22
200m: 2:42.59 1:24.76 400m: 5:31.67 42.16 600m: 8:20.51 42.93 800m: 11:05.59 40.05

Baja ESCRIBA CURTO Marc 11 C.N. Amposta -


